	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  T > TPSMB16AHE3/5BT
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            TPSMB16AHE3/5BT
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC SMB
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 0.19065 (This price is for reference only)
		 TPSMB16AHE3/5BT datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
SNP2R Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  AUD SIG DEVICE 1-5VDC SNAP-IN
SCE028SD3SR4B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  SIREN 6-28VDC 2.9KHZ PANEL MOUNT
BS-7-RED MPD (Memory Protection Devices)  HOLDER CR2032
P-500DR F2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NICAD 9.6V 5000MAH
CM-1229 Bud Industries  CLIPS CBL MANAGMNT 12PC
88000056 Vector Electronics  SCREW 2.5 X .45 X 8MM PAN HEAD
60TWHWG Hammond Manufacturing  STEEL INNER PANEL
0152670357 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 1.00 JMPR LGT 51 TYPE
0210200780 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 8" 0.50MM 9POS
0150200829 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 13POS .254M
SFSD-15-28-H-10.00-DR-NDS Samtec Inc  CABLE ASSY SOCKET 30POS 28AWG
C3PES-5018M CW Industries  IDC CABLE - CPC50S/AE50M/CCE50S
2305981 Phoenix Contact  CABLE SOCKET-SOCKET
79126 SL001 Alpha Wire  ECOFLEX 1000 FT 3 COND 12AWG
C2513A.21.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/24 7/32TC OA SH TYPE CM 1000'
MT-24 Essentra Components  STAINLESS STL TIE 49.21"LG 100LB
RDAFCC-82A Essentra Components  CLAMP FLAT ADH MNT GRY 3" MAX
GPC4-2-34-Q Panduit Corp  CLAMP GROUNDING PIPE BRONZE
Q2-F2XYG-4-08-SS30M Qualtek  HEATSHRINK 4"-30M YLLW/GREEN
5450062036 TE Connectivity  HEATSHRINK POLY 1/4"X4' CLR
S100X225VBC Panduit Corp  P1 CASSETTE LABEL VINYL 1.00
S1.5X3WH6NM Panduit Corp  RACEWAY NOHOLE WHT 1.5X3"(6=6')
IEGBX66-34500-2-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
JTEP-4-1REC4-34038-800 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
0JTD020.TXID Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLASS J INDCTR T/D 20A 600V
0TLS001.TXLS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A TLECOM 1A 170VDC PC MN
811815 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER CART 250V 6.3A PCB
BK1/S500-1.6-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1.6A 250V FAST 5X20 IEC
153.5631.5601 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BF1 32V/2000A DC 60A
0224002.DRT2W Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 2A 250V FAST AXL 2AG T/R
SMBJ33CAE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMBJ
MA1.5KE27A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM DO204AR
MXLPLAD6.5KP24CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 24VWM 38.9VC PLAD
MXSMCJ28AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 28VWM 45.4VC DO214AB
JAN1N6165A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 69.2VWM CPKG AXIAL
MPLAD30KP48AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 48VWM 77.4VC PLAD
SMBJ22C-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 22VWM 39.4VC SMB
1.5KE160HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 130VWM 230VC 1.5KE
MOV-14D681KTR Bourns Inc.  VARISTOR 612V 4.5KA DISC 14MM
V22ZU2 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 18.7V 500A DISC 10MM
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  keywords
	    	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  pdf
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  datasheet
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  price
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  distributor
	electronic components TPSMB16AHE3/5BT
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  Circuit Protection
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  TVS - Diodes
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT  TVS DIODE 13.6VWM 22.5VC SMB
	TPSMB16AHE3/5BT
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .